Crompton Instruments
MID Approved Energy Meters
The modular DIN-rail MID approved energy meters portfolio offers a wide range of
instruments capable of capturing and communicating energy measurements on
electrical installations where billing is required. The DIN-rail mounted electricity
energy meters are designed for high level accuracy performance and are safe and
fast to install. MID approved energy meters approval ensures compatibility with
EU market without a need for further testing. These features make Crompton

Impulse voltage test 1.2/50 μs-kV 6 6
Protection class (EN 50470) class II II
Housing material  UL 94 class V0 V0
flame resistance
Display Units DRM - 32 - 1P DRM - 40 - 1P
direct connection 32A direct connection 40A
energy.te.com
TE Connectivity MID Approved Energy Meters
5
32A or 40A fuses are recommended for
line protection.
Dimensions Circuit diagrams
DRM-32-1P
DRM-40-1P
Product Codes
LCD kWh, 1 tariff, 1S0, non resettable, 32 Amp - MID pulse 1 DRM-32-1P
LCD kWh, 1 tariff, 1S0, non resettable, 40 Amp - MID pulse 1 DRM-40-1P
M-BUS 1 DRM-M
Modbus-RTU RS485 1 DRM-MOD
Optional communication Interfaces SD card datalogger 1 DRM-LOG
Power supply transformer for 1 DRM-LOG-PS

Degree protection housing when mounted IP51(*)/IP20 IP51(*)/IP20 IP51(*)/IP20
in front (terminal)
(*) For the installation in a cabinet at least with IP51 protection.
Display Units DRM - 80 - 1P, DRM - 125 - 1P - MOD DRM - 125 - 1P - M
DRM - 125 - 1P
energy.te.com
TE Connectivity MID Approved Energy Meters
8
Dimensions
DRM - 80 - 1P (-*) - 80A fuse is recommended for the line protection.
DRM - 125 - 1P (-*) - 125A fuse is recommended for the line protection.
DRM-80-1P
DRM-125-1P
DRM-125-1P-MOD DRM-125-1P-M
Product Codes
LCD kWh/kWArh, 2 tariffs, 2S0, 80A - MID pulse 3 DRM-80-1P
LCD kWh/kVArh, 2 tariffs, 2S0, 125A - MID pulse 3 DRM-125-1P
LCD kWh/kVArh, 2 tariffs, 2S0, 125 Amp - MID Modbus Modbus RTU 3 DRM-125-1P-MOD
LCD kWh/kVArh, 2 tariffs, 2S0, 125 Amp - MID M-Bus M-Bus 3 DRM-125-1P-M
M-Bus 1 DRM-M
EIB-KNX 1 DRM-KNX
Optional communication Interfaces Modbus-RTU RS485 1 DRM-MOD
SD card datalogger 1 DRM-LOG

(EN 50470-3, 7.2) kV 4 4 4
Impulse voltage test 1.2/50 μs-kV 6 6 6
Protection class
(EN 50470) class II II II
Housing material UL 94 class V0 V0 V0
flame resistance
Safety-sealing between - yes yes yes
upper and lower
housing part
(mod. 282331-282141)
Display DRM - 80 - 3P DRM - 5 - 3P DRM - 125 - 3P
direct connection CT connection  direct
80A up to 10.000/5A connection 125A
Product Codes
LCD kWh/kVArh ../5A, 2 tariffs, 2S0 - MID pulse 4 DRM-5-3P
LCD kWh/kVArh 80A, 2 tariffs, 2S0 - MID pulse 4 DRM-80-3P
LCD kWh/kVArh 125A, 2 tariffs, 2S0 - MID pulse 6 DRM-125-3P
M-BUS 1 DRM-M
EIB-KNX 1 DRM-KNX
Optional communication Interfaces Modbus-RTU RS485 1 DRM-MOD
SD card datalogger 1 DRM-LOG